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SKU:

ROHO COMMODE
CUSHION

$1,399.99 $1,399.99

The Roho Commode Cushion is made up of
interconnected air cells and has a unique
design that promotes blood flow. The
Commode Cushion has a section cut out in
the centre of the cushion for toileting. The
flexible cells will adapt to the contours of the
user's body, reducing any shear forces while
repositioning or transferring.

Scan QR code to

view product online
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Image SKU
S501
S7724
S7725
S7726

$1,124.99
$1,399.99
$1,124.99
$1,124.99

VARIATIONS

Price

Description

15x16"
16x16"
16x18"
18x18"

Size
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Roho Commode Cushion is made up of durable neoprene air cells that provide a high quality of
pressure care, making it excellent for those who suffer from skin breakages, or pressure sores. As
well as being preventative these cushions can aid with the healing process of pressure sores.

* Cells are interconnected and their unique shape promote blood circulation to facilitate pressure
prevention, healing and relief

Ideal for clients who are at high risk of skin breakdown

* Air pressure is adjustable and can be customised to suit the user

Durable neoprene construction is soft to suit skin sensitivity and is easily cleaned

Flexible cells adapt to patient contours and reduce shear forces while transferring or re positioning
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Height 60mm
Max SWL Unlimited

Brand Permobil



