



SKU:

## ROHO COMMODE CUSHION

**\$1,399.99 \$1,399.99** 

The Roho Commode Cushion is made up of interconnected air cells and has a unique design that promotes blood flow. The Commode Cushion has a section cut out in the centre of the cushion for toileting. The flexible cells will adapt to the contours of the user's body, reducing any shear forces while repositioning or transferring.



Scan QR code to view product online



## **VARIATIONS**

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Size
×	S501	\$1,124.99		15x16"
×	S7724	\$1,399.99		16x16"
×	S7725	\$1,124.99		16x18"
×	S7726	\$1,124.99		18x18"



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

The Roho Commode Cushion is made up of durable neoprene air cells that provide a high quality of pressure care, making it excellent for those who suffer from skin breakages, or pressure sores. As well as being preventative these cushions can aid with the healing process of pressure sores.

- Cells are interconnected and their unique shape promote blood circulation to facilitate pressure prevention, healing and relief
- Ideal for clients who are at high risk of skin breakdown
- Air pressure is adjustable and can be customised to suit the user
- Durable neoprene construction is soft to suit skin sensitivity and is easily cleaned
- Flexible cells adapt to patient contours and reduce shear forces while transferring or re positioning



## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

**Height** 60mm

Max SWL Unlimited

**Brand** Permobil